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Income
$100k-$125k
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Tuition Pricing

• Understand Demographics for your Service Area
▫ NAIS demographic center
▫ Buying Decision (brand vs. price)

• Understand Competition
▫ Public School
▫ Charter Schools
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Tuition Example

2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19

Enrollment 400 400 400 400 

Tuition $20,000 20,800 21,632 22,497 

Students on Aid 80 84 88 92 

Average Aid $12,000 $12,480 $12,979 $13,498 

Tuition Increase 4.0% 4.0% 4.0% 4.0%

Financial Aid Increase 9.2% 9.0% 8.7%

Net Tuition Increase 3.3% 3.3% 3.3%



Net Tuition Revenue
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Financial Aid – Net Tuition Revenue

• Tuition revenue increases – net does not

• Discounting to fill seats

• Policy more than just dollars
▫ Is inclusivity & diversity part of mission
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Fundraising

• Fill the gap

• Special projects

• Capital

• Endowment

Annual

Longer
Term
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Teacher Compensation Headlines:



Regional Challenges

• Low unemployment rate

• Teacher shortage
▫ 4.5% of students seek teaching degree

• Exponentially increasing cost of housing
▫ Denver Rents increased 3% in 2017

(Average rent = $1,575/month)
▫ Average single-family home increased 12% to 

over $500K



Compensation

• Compensation Philosophy to drive decisions
• Local Market Pressures
• Understand marketplace – competitive salary
▫ National benchmarks
▫ Local benchmarks

• Demographics of faculty and staff
▫ Family health insurance coverage
▫ Retirement
▫ Employee childcare



Compensation Philosophy

• Teachers – nationally, locally or both

• Diversity

• Year of experience

• Salary Benchmark
▫ Example: pay teachers at 75% of ACIS schools
▫ Example: pay teachers at 505 of NAIS schools



Teacher Compensation

$40,200 

$60,100 

$83,500 

$0

$10,000

$20,000

$30,000

$40,000

$50,000

$60,000

$70,000

$80,000

$90,000

Low Average High

NAIS Median Salary

Median Salary



Staffing
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Capital - PPRRSM

• Provision for Plant Replacement, Renewal and 
Special Maintenance.

• NAIS reserve guide – 3% of replacement cost
• Line item in operating budget
• Includes technology replacement
• Caution – watch levels of deferred maintenance
• Develop multi-year replacement plan
▫ Carpet (hallways 5 yrs., classroom 8 yrs.)
▫ Furniture (classroom every 10 years)



QUESTIONS


